SHOWANOMORI OPEN TENNIS

APPROVED BY JTA

Nt
¢ —+l
e

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

il

32

2013/7/29

Men's SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW

st Seed JOP ID NO. Name
1 72 M15047 #RE#HNT 347 IXE—
BYE
2 262 M02300 AR=th ZRIR—T AV
BYE
3 646 M190022 =i5i5h REZEXF
BYE
4 891  M20366 FHEKAE BET=ZHLyY
BYE
5 1051 M21140 TOXE ALTC
BYE
6 1107 M21500 /IKK#E DYTAT=RTHTI—FTC
BYE
7 1107 M19149 ZM@EEE TLobhI9RZryco5T
BYE
8 1229 M20566 FLHALIE REZEXF
BYE
9 1246 M20524 EATARTE FERKE
BYE
10 1435 M21372 [&p&th TLobho9RZryco5
BYE
1 BER  AME IHSMA
BYE
12 B EFFIR 7')—
M21447  HFH RRFEKRE
13 M21399 HFHEEF— BHOHFT-ARI—IL
B THEHT ERFRKE
14 M21605 KEZEKER FT7=X
M21489 ARBIRE BAIZR/N\EFEMFRK
15 M21596 HFEZN EBILERHEERSER
M21547 FHDY BARIZR/NEFEMER
16 B FEHH ERFRKE
M21548  FATTHA BARIZR/NEFEMER

F

5 BT

REHAM

1 A 1] 1

HHEE]

T

/PR RA

EALSIES

BPAS AR

e A

AASAE

A

WO

2 A

80

K525 R
80

A2 I

81

THEH

82



