

SHOWANOMORI OPEN TENNIS

2013/7/29

APPROVED BY JTA

2013/7/29

Referee

Kayoko Fukuda



Men's SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW

St	Seed	JOP	ID NO.	Name	F
1	1	72	M15047	綿貫敬介 ライフ・エヌ・ピー	綿貫敬介
2				BYE	
3	2	262	M02300	大長卓也 三友マネージメント	大長卓也
4				BYE	
5	3	646	M190022	高橋尚弘 東洋学園大学	高橋尚弘
6				BYE	
7	4	891	M20366	井田政司 横浜テニスカレッジ	井田政司
8				BYE	
9	5	1051	M21140	下口遼 ALT C	下口遼
10				BYE	
11	6	1107	M21500	小林大祐 クリエイトテニスアカデミーFTC	小林大祐
12				BYE	
13	7	1107	M19149	熱田茂幸 ブレントウッドラケットクラブ	熱田茂幸
14				BYE	
15	8	1229	M20566	荒井恆輝 東洋学園大学	荒井恆輝
16				BYE	
17	9	1246	M20524	野村恭平 学習院大学	野村恭平
18				BYE	
19	10	1435	M21372	阿部幹也 ブレントウッドラケットクラブ	阿部幹也
20				BYE	
21	11		申請中	木村奨 IHSMイザワ	木村奨
22				BYE	
23	12		申請中	金子秀弥 フリー	吉村航
24			M21447	吉村航 東京学芸大学	WO
25	13		M21399	田野倉淳一 昭和の森テニススクール	安田耕平
26			申請中	安田耕平 関東学院大学	80
27	14		M21605	水島拳太郎 Fテニス	水島拳太郎
28			M21489	久保良雄 日本工学院八王子専門学校	80
29	15		M21596	中村進之介 慶應義塾湘南藤沢高等部	中村進之介
30			M21547	半田力斗 日本工学院八王子専門学校	81
31	16		申請中	千葉新也 関東学院大学	千葉新也
32			M21548	秋元航 日本工学院八王子専門学校	82